Prior Year (s) Contract Example

LOS RIOS

oL GE

Date: 08/11/2017

INVOICE

-
Name 1 Los Rios CCD

— - “)
Address: 1919 Spanos Ct. 2;*

Invoice No.: 17-003

City:  sacramento Statercp  ZiP 95811-6539
Attn: Accounis Receivable
Bill To: BOG, CALIFORNIA COMMUNITY COLLEGES

CHANCELLOR’S OFFICE (CCCCO)
Attn: Accounting Office

1102 Q Street, Suite 4400
Sacramento, CA 95811-6539

- ___________________________________[~
Chancellor’s Office Agreement Number: 16-156-011 Amendment 2 3}

Chancellor's Office Project Monitor: Brenda Fong

Payment Type: Cladvance Payment [IProgress Payment [“IFinal Payment

[lother Payment (describe):

Description of Work and Dates Services Rendered:
Deputy Center Navigator Health Final Payment for services performed January 1, 2016 to June 30,
2017.

Al

= Iy
Enactment Year FiSCal Program Sub Task Object of Expenditure
2016-17 3235-751-23510

Total Amount Due: % 50,000.00

District/College Accounting Office Contact: District/College Program Contact:

Note:
e A separate invoice is required for each funding source
e Dates for services rendered cannot overlap from a
previous invoice

+HIS FORM MAY NOT BE REPLICATEL r\l
AND UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES CAN THE LANGUAGE BE Al TEREIﬂccU U NT! G

DISTRICT L@ ONLY
District {Grantee), Los Rigs CCD
College: NIA

BOG, California Community Colleges Chancellor's
Office - 8870

Grant Agreement-Amended BOG-GCCCO USE ONL 2N

AMENDMENT # 2

Workforce and Econoemic Develo

__Grant Agreement 16 - 156 - 011

Funding Fiscal Year

201647 Pricr Amount Encumberad @ § 200,000 |
Amount To Be augmented : § 100,000
Amount Encumberad @ _§ 300,000

e i e b ————— -t

Funding Fiscal ¥ear
201415

Deputy Sector Navigator

Prier Amount Encumberad : 50,000

Amount Te Be
Amnunt En:umber:d 5 sll.llcll:l

Total Amoum Encumbered : 3W£0

RFA# 13 - 156

On thie 15t day of Aprl 2017, the BOG, Calornia Cammunity Golleges Chancellor's Offica and the aforementioned destrict hersby agres 1o amend this grant
agreement as fallows:
* Tne agreement is baing avgmented with FY 2016-17 Career Technical Educetion Pathweys Program funds in the amount of $100,000.
e new award amount for FY 2016-17 shall not exceed $300,000
he augrmented amount of $100,000 Career Technical Education Patiways Program funds shall be from January 1, 2017
1, 2017, The Final Report must be submitted within B0 days of the grant end date.

m for the EVWD funds in the amount of $250.000 is from Juby 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 shall be extended to December 31, 2017

§ & final report must ke submitted within 60 days of the grant end date.
revised Application Budgel Summary, Applicalion Budget Detail Sheet and Workplan are attachad and made a part of this

agreement.

Funding undar this grant is contingant upon the ava#ability of funds, and is sulsject 1o any additional restrictions, limiations or conditions enacted in the state
[budget andior Executive Orders that may afiect (he provigions, term, or funding of this agresment in any manner

Al other terms and conditions remain the same.

GRANTEE

Project Direclor: Sue Hussey |To|a| Ly

) unds: 5 360,000
[Signature, Chief Executive Officar jor authorized Designes) j
el L Drasbe:

©fis/
‘ 7
District Addregs: 1819 Spanos Court

[Frint NamesTite of Persan Signing:
Susan L. Lerimer, Depuly Chancellor

__ Sacramento, TA 85825
LS STATE OF CALIFORNIA
! ‘.ﬂg&ntyﬁduress- 1102 Ck Street, Sy A L-d

Project Monitar:

Brenda Fang Sacramento, CA 555 llF6538

e Object of Expenditure Chapler Statute Fiscal Tear Armunt

6870 - 101 - 0009 3235 - 761 - 23605 23 2016 2018-17 £ 200,000
G870 - 101 - 0001 3235 - 751 - 23510 23 _2ME 2016-17 £ 100,000

Amount Encumbsred : 3 200,000
B B e T ] T T A e e T U A 23 T T O A S s s o, R
G470 - 675 - 0001 3233 - 751 - 40465 a2 2014 2014-15 3 50,000
o - Amount Em:umborad : $ 50,000
ya Tolal Amount Em:umborad 3 350,000
Eunaturv. Aoc ing Mariger jo Authorses Designes) Butgel aiEnds. gpr i o e penod and purpose of the espandiues sl al JUN
—
o 22 200

gﬁmﬂnaneﬁ (e aulherized Desgnes) ’
— Date: (e/ﬂ‘?l//f}'

P 3
Print Nama Tithe of Person Signing:
“rik Skinner, Deputy Chancelior

nt Fapa Shaet Form - Multi Year Grant

Revised 2/5/2014



